Attachment

Technology-Based Learning Forums

Arlington, VA: June 12, 2007
Kansas City, MO: July 17, 2007
San Francisco, CA: September 12, 2007

U.S. Department of Labor, Employment and Training Administration (ETA)

9:00-9:30am

9:30-9:45am

9:45-10:00am

10:00-10:45am

10:45-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Registration

Welcome
Introductions, Agenda Review, and Announcements

ETA’s Technology-Based Learning Initiative
Heidi M. Casta

Overview of Technologies
Todd Yamamoto, Diane Walton

Technology-Based Learning (e-learning) and the Workforce
Investment System Panel

Facilitator: Heidi M. Casta

Panelists: Workforce System Representatives from the region
e What drove you to TBL (e-learning)?

e What are you doing?

¢ What is the system doing?

Lunch (on your own)

Barriers/Solutions to TBL (e-learning)

Facilitator: Todd Yamamoto and Diane Walton

Panelists: Workforce System Representatives from the region

e What were the main batrriers to implementing TBL or e-
learning efforts?

e How were the barriers/challenges solved?
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